
City Arts

featured fall  
programs 

WORKSHOPS CHILD/YOUTH

Band Ring Making (Ages 13-17)  
747144, Sun, Dec 1 & 8, 1 - 4pm   

Workshop: Cupcake Decorating (Ages 10-14) 
748591, Wed, Nov 6, 5 - 8pm  

Workshop: Biscuits vs. Scones (Ages 7-9)   
748722, Mon, Dec 2, 4:30 - 7:30pm, Terwillegar

FAMILY

Workshop: Introduction to Sewing (Ages 8 +)
745846, Sat, Oct 19 & Oct 26, 1 - 4pm

Family Spooky Cupcake Decorating 
746449, Sat, Oct. 26, 1- 3pm., Mill Woods 

Hand Printed Holiday Cards: Workshop (6+)
746542, Fri, Nov 1, 6:30 - 9:30pm

ADULT 

Fundamental Drawing Skills Workshop 
746097, Wed, Nov 20 & 27, 6:30 - 9:30pm,  
Orange Hub

Fundamental Oil Painting Skills Workshop
746616, Thurs, Nov 21 & 28, 6:30 - 9:30pm

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music, performing arts, photography, 
pottery, sculpture, culinary arts and much more!

city arts centre  
fall classes 2024

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Refresh this upcoming fall season 
with City Arts Centre’s art and craft 
programs, a perfect restart for your 
creativity. Discover fresh and fun 
classes, all designed to inspire both 
seasoned artists and beginners. Join 
us on a journey of creative renewal, 
where the autumn air carries 
whispers of change and artistic 
growth, fostering connections within 
our vibrant art community.

Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

Portrait Drawing Workshop 
746096, Mon, Dec 9 & 16, 6:30 - 9:30pm

Making a Monster - Drawing & Gouache
749027, Tues, Dec 3 & 10, 6-9pm

Painting Botanicals: Acrylic Workshop
746516, Thurs, Oct 3 & 10, 6-9pm, Muttart

Illustrating Winter Characters and  
Frozen Scenes Workshop
746375, Sat, Nov 2 & 9, 3:30 -6pm, Terwillegar

Illustrating Halloween Characters and  
Creepy Scenes Workshop
746403, Tues, Oct 22 & 29, 9 - 11am 

Inspirational Copper Word Beads Workshop
746904, Mon, Nov 24, 9:30am - 12:30pm 

Fall Meditation and Mindfulness
746857, Sat, Oct 26, 9am- 3 pm, Yorath House

Portrait Photography 
745949, Sat, Nov 2, 11 - 3pm, Yorath House

Handmade Soap Making
746405, Sun, Nov 24, 1 - 3pm, Clareview

Natural Look - Mineral Makeup
 746401, Sun, Sept. 29, 12 - 4pm



City Arts

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

Ballet
745739, Thurs, Sept. 26 - Nov. 28, 6:30 - 7:30pm, 
Central Lions

Lyrical Jazz Fitness 
745741, Fri Sept. 20 - Nov 22, 6:30 - 7:30pm

Hand Drumming 
745708, Sat, Oct 19 - Dec 7, 2:30 - 4pm

Ukulele 
745812, Tues, Nov 5 - Nov 26,  
6:30 - 8:30pm, Terwillegar

Piano Basics  
748963, Tues, Sept 24 - Nov 12, 7:30 - 9:30pm

Introduction to Acting 
748892, Fri, Sept 27 - Nov 15, 7:45 - 9:15pm

Writing for Your Life 
745712, Tues, Oct 1 - Nov 19, 1 - 3pm

Photo Organizing for Memory 
748893, Thurs, Oct 10 - Nov 14, 1 - 3pm

The Art of Photography 
745942, Mon, Nov 18 - Dec. 2, 6:30 -9:30pm

Slow Stitching  
745771, Sun, Oct 20 - Oct 27, 1 - 4pm, Orange Hub

REFRESHING HOLIDAY THEMED  
PROGRAMS- CHILD/YOUTH

Workshop: Holiday Baking (Ages 4-6)  
749089, Sat, Dec 7, 10:30-12:00pm, Terwillegar

Workshop: Holiday Baking (Ages 7-9) 
749087, Sat, Dec 7, 1:00-4:00pm, Terwillegar 

ADULT

Hand Painted Holiday Cards:  
Watercolour & Ink Workshop 
746520, Sun, Nov 3, 9:30 - 12:30pm, Muttart

Decorative Copper Ornament Workshop  
746901, Mon, Oct 21 & 28, 9:30am - 12:30pm

Family Spooky Cupcake Decorating 
746449, Sat, Oct. 26, 1- 3pm, Mill Woods

Learn to Cook a Christmas Meal  
748624, Thurs, Dec 12, 6:30 - 9:30pm. Clareview

featured winter programs

Clay Combo (6-8)    
746858, Wed, Sept 18 - Nov 6, 4 - 6pm, ACT

ADULT

Painting Sampler
746003, Sun, Sept 22 - Nov 17, 1 - 4pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

Drawing the Portrait
746017, Mon Sept 12 - Nov 18, 6:30 - 9:30pm

Drawing 1 & 2 
7746092, Wed, Sept 25 - Nov 13, 6-9pm,  
Orange Hub

Still Life Drawing Exploration
746094, Fri, Sept 27 - Nov 15, 6-9pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

Illustration: Characters, Stories, and Games 
746392, Wed, Oct 2 - 23, 9 - 11am

Monday Evening Mindfulness Meditation 
746874, Mon, Oct 7 - Nov 25, 8 - 9pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

Still Life Basics in Pastel  
746099, Fri, Nov 22 - Dec 13, 6-9pm,  
Jasper Place Annex 

Nature Art Explorations 
746523, Thurs, Sept 26 - Oct 17, 6:30 - 9pm

Artist DIY Books & Zines
746534, Thurs, Oct 31 - Nov 21, 6:30 - 9pm

Sculpted Clay Animals
745598, Mon, Nov 4 - 25, 6 - 9pm, ACT

Introduction to Metal Working
746577, Thurs, Nov 7 - 28, 1 - 4pm

Hip Hop 
745702, Wed, Sept. 25 - Nov 27,  
8:15 -9:15pm, Terwillegar

Flamenco
745703, Fri, Sept 27 - Nov. 29,  
8:15 - 9:15pm, Terwillegar

Dance Sampler
745720, Wed, Oct. 2 - Dec. 4,  
8:15 - 9:15pm, Clareview

Contemporary 
745738, Sun, Sept 22 - Dec 1,  
1:45 -2:45pm, Clareview

Fabulous Fabric Dying
745934, Sat, Dec 7, 12 - 4 pm, Orange Hub

Mexican Fiesta
748602, Tues, Nov 19, 6:30 - 9:30pm, Clareview

Artisan Bread Making
746561, Sat, Dec. 14, 1 - 3:30pm, Mill Woods

Get Stuffed:
746613, Sat, Dec. 7, 1 - 4pm

Authentic Indian Cooking
746426, Mon, Nov 18, 6 - 9pm

Amazing Appetizers
746428, Thurs, Dec 12, 6:30 - 9:30pm

Vintage Cake Night 
746580, Wed, Nov. 20, 6:30 - 9:30pm, Clareview

FEATURED WEEKLY PROGRAMS  
CHILD/YOUTH

Hip-Hop (Ages 7-10) 
745791, Mon, Sept 23 - Dec 2,  
4:45 - 5:45pm, Clareview 

Beginner Ballet (Ages 6-9)   
745768, Sun, Sept 29 - Dec 8, 10 - 11am,  
Dr. Anne Anderson

Preschool Ballet (Ages 4-5)   
745749, Tues, Sept 17 - Nov 19, 12:45-1:30pm, 
Jasper Place Annex

Beginner Group Guitar (12-15)  
746731, Tues, Sept 23 - Nov 12, 5:15 - 6:15pm

Beginner Group Ukulele (Ages 8-12) 
746750, Wed, Sept 25 - Nov 13,  
4 - 5pm, Terwillegar

Group Piano Level 1A (Ages 6-8)    
749060, Fri, Oct 11 - Nov 29,  
4:30 - 5:30pm, Terwillegar

Group Piano Level 1A ( Ages 8-12)    
749059, Fri, Oct 11 - Nov 29,  
5:45 - 6:45pm, Terwillegar 

Acting up! (Ages 9-12)    
748937, Mon, Sept 23 - Dec 2, 6:00 - 7:30pm, 
Jasper Place Annex

Acting up! (Ages 9-12)    
748934, Thur, Sept 26 - Nov 14, 4:00 - 5:30pm, 

Clayworks (Ages 9-13)     
746839, Tues, Sept 24 - Nov 12,  
4:15 - 6:15pm, ACT

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted


